
Gayatri Gyan Kendra of Long Island: 

Teachers’ Names for 2011-12 Classes: 

Indian Culture Groups: 

Group KG:  

Ranjanben Desai- 631-667-2390 - rrd2448@yahoo.com 

Sangeeta Ahuja – 631-940-3033 - lightdisha@yahoo.com 

Group 1:  

Purnima Kapadia 631-254-2749 - pravin.kapadia@gmail.com , Sucheta Naik 631-242-1890 

Group 2:  

Bhavna Makadia 631-714-4772 -themakadias@gmail.com 

Dipti Mehta- 516-584-6124 - sandipti@gmail.com 

Group 3:  

Malini Patel- 631-940-4046 - malinipatel@optonline.net 

Bijal Shakrani-516-227-1254 - bshakrani@gmail.com. 

Hina Shah -631-424-0075 - hinas3@yahoo.com 

Group 4:  

Pravin Kapadia 631-254-2749 – pravin.kapadia@gmail.com 

Deepa Panchal 631-493-0455 - drpanchal@aol.com  

Group 5:  

Pragna Patel 631-940-0959 - pragnapatel2@gmail.com 

Hindi Groups: 

Ram:  

Kanchi Agarwal - 631-666-0562 - kanchiad@aol.com 

Ruchi Airen -631-223-3589 - ruchiairen@yahoo.com, 

Priya Singh -516-802-3599 - priyasinghko@hotmail.com 

Virendra Dugar -516-913-4241 
 

Laxman:  

Rekha Rawat -631-406-7177 - rawat_rekha@hotmail.com 

Harinath Mishra-516-579-4871 - mishraharinath@hotmail.com 

mailto:rrd2448@yahoo.com
mailto:themakadias@gmail.com
mailto:malinipatel@optonline.net
mailto:bshakrani@gmail.com
mailto:pravin.kapadia@gmail.com
mailto:kanchiad@aol.com
mailto:priyasinghko@hotmail.com
mailto:rawat_rekha@hotmail.com


Bharat:  

Pankaj Singh-631-412-5543 - singhpankaj@hotmail.com 

Rita Verma -631-439-0713 - ritaverma@gmail.com  

Hanuman:  

Sangeeta Ahuja – 631-940-3033 - lightdisha@yahoo.com 

Nivea Kothari- 631-586-1579 - nivea.kothari@gmail.com 

Anita Chabria -516-586-5083 - anitachabria@gmail.com 

Gujarati Groups: 

Group KG:  

Ranjanben Desai- 631-667-2390 - rrd2448@yahoo.com 

Diptiben Mehta – 516-584-6124 - sandipti@gmail.com 

Group 1:  

Purnima Kapadia 631-254-2749 pravin.kapadia@gmail.com 

Sucheta Naik- 631-242-1890 - rajan1973@hotmail.com 

Falguni Mistry- 631-686-6212 - nimesh_71@yahoo.com 

Group 2:  

Bhavna Makadia- 631-714-4772 themakadias@gmail.com 

Hina Shah -631-424-0075 - hinas3@yahoo.com 

Group 3:  

Bijal Shakrani- 516-227-1254 - bshakrani@gmail.com 

Yoga Teacher: 

Pallavi Shah- 631-656-3444 - pallavi.shah@yahoo.com 

Librarian: 

Shradhha Pujara -631-392-0327 - shradhdha.pujara@gmail.com 

Adult Classes: 

Pravin Kapadia - 631-254-2749 – pravin.kapadia@gmail.com 

Gopi Udeshi -516-827-5936 - gopiudeshi@hotmail.com 

Mafatbhai Patel 516-921-2621 - mikesharda@hotmail.com 

Neilkanth Patel-631-833-9481 - neilpatel331@gmail.com 
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